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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 7D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler958
Metropolitan-WA

13.800 10.950 13.30012.700 13.40012.850 77.000
3 6 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Landon Wu845
Internt'l-CA

13.900 11.550 12.45012.750 11.50012.650 74.800
2 2 1 7 2 6 2 

2 

Brigham Frentheway545
Frontier

13.200 11.500 13.00011.850 11.00012.400 72.950
4T 3 4T 3T 3 8 3 

3 

Syam Buradagunta1025
New England

13.100 12.200 13.00011.200 11.45011.800 72.750
6 1 6 3T 5T 7 4 

4 

William Champagne1024
New England

13.200 11.400 12.80011.100 11.95011.950 72.400
4T 4 7 6 4 3 5 

5 

Kameron Nelson780
Hayden's

14.000 7.600 14.05012.250 12.80011.600 72.300
1 13 3 1 7 2 6 

6 

Josh Wornell1026
New England

12.700 10.550 12.95011.850 11.75011.800 71.600
8 8 4T 5 5T 5 7 

7 

Nikolas Ioannou1165
Metropolitan-WA

12.850 11.150 11.50010.650 11.80011.200 69.150
7 5 9 13 10 4 8 

8 

Spencer Tutorow984
Michiana

11.800 10.600 11.40010.300 10.40011.250 65.750
12T 7 13 14 9 10 9 

9 

Alex Szajko983
Michiana

11.150 9.300 12.40010.350 10.35011.050 64.600
14 9 12 8 11 11 10 

10 

Marcus Corulli782
Hayden's

11.800 8.400 11.1009.550 10.50011.400 62.750
12T 12 14 15 8 9 11 

11 

AJ VanDyck982
Michiana

12.100 8.650 11.7008.650 10.30010.300 61.700
9 11 15 10T 13 12 12 

12 

Matthew O'Donnell1484
WCC-Texas

11.900 8.800 11.85010.400 8.3009.750 61.000
11 10 11 9 14 14 13 

13 

Benjamin Keane781
Hayden's

12.050 5.550 11.70010.550 10.0509.450 59.350
10 14 10 10T 15 13 14 

14 

Jason Ball846
Internt'l-CA

0.000 0.000 11.70010.850 0.00010.950 33.500
15T 15T 8 10T 12 15T 15 

15 

Justus Whitaker1078
Pacific Coast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
15T 15T 16 16 16 15T 16 

16 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 7D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Massimo Sweet1032
New England

13.400 11.550 13.45012.800 12.55012.800 76.550
1T 4 1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Antonio Sacchiero1034
New England

11.550 9.500 15.05012.450 12.10012.700 73.350
14 14 2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Nikita Potapov1074
Oldsmar

13.400 10.050 13.50012.100 11.35012.450 72.850
1T 12 4 3 4 7 3 

3 

Steven Hart502
FGTC

12.450 12.300 12.85011.750 10.90012.050 72.300
12 1 6T 7 9 8T 4 

4 

Oscar Hemmert961
Metropolitan-WA

13.100 10.350 13.20011.800 10.90012.800 72.150
3T 10 5 5 1T 8T 5 

5 

Joseph Mischke354
Colorado TC

12.800 11.800 11.70012.350 10.80011.800 71.250
7 2 3 14 12T 10 6 

6 

John Mashburn405
Durango

12.600 9.300 13.05011.750 11.90012.300 70.900
9 15 6T 6 6 4 7 

7 

Andrew Helberg1485
WCC-Texas

13.100 10.750 12.00010.800 12.25011.800 70.700
3T 8 9 13 12T 2 8 

8 

Zach Ziolkowski985
Michiana

12.900 10.800 13.95010.850 9.00012.200 69.700
6 6T 8 2 7 14 9 

9 

Oscar Gonzalez501
FGTC

11.400 11.750 12.40010.300 11.45012.000 69.300
15 3 11 11 10 6 10 

10 

Ryan Curran353
Colorado TC

12.300 10.800 12.6009.650 11.55012.150 69.050
13 6T 13 8 8 5 11 

11 

Alden Miller355
Colorado TC

12.550 10.200 12.5009.150 10.30011.900 66.600
10 11 15 10 11 11 12 

12 

Rilee Sullivan383
Denali

12.650 9.600 10.65010.600 9.90011.550 64.950
8 13 10 15 14 13 13 

13 

Forrest Kelly999
Monmouth

11.300 10.400 10.25010.000 8.90011.300 62.150
16 9 12 17 15 15 14 

14 

Tyler Brennan579
Go For It

12.500 10.900 12.5500.000 0.00012.400 48.350
11 5 17 9 5 16T 15 

15 

Jacob Rice917
MV-YMCA

10.950 5.750 10.4007.400 0.00010.550 45.050
17 16 16 16 16 16T 16 

16 

Ryan Harvey918
MV-YMCA

13.000 0.000 12.3509.600 10.0000.000 44.950
5 17 14 12 17 12 17 

17 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 7D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New England * 227.500 39.700 35.150 37.100 41.500 37.450 36.600
12 1 1 1 1

2 Metropolitan-WA * 218.300 39.750 32.450 35.150 38.000 36.850 36.100
31 3 2 2 2

3 Colorado TC * 206.900 37.650 32.800 31.150 36.800 35.850 32.650
54 2 5 3 4

4 Michiana * 202.600 36.800 30.700 31.500 38.050 34.500 31.050
25 4 4 4 5

5 Hayden's * 194.400 37.850 21.550 32.350 36.850 32.450 33.350
43 6 3 5 3

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	MEET_Men_S7D_L10_A15-16
	MEET_Men_S7D_L10_A17-19
	TEAM_Men_S7D_L10_AAll

